
PE Calendar 2019-2020 (1st Semester) 
 

Date Day Foundations Lifetime Active Personal 
Sept 3 Tues Freshmen Orientation Modified Schedule 
Sept 4 Wed Syllabus 
Sept 5 Thurs Issue locks and assign lockers 
Sept 6 Fri Google Classroom 
Sept 9 Mon Attendance line and Fitness Tests:  situps, pushups, sit-n-reach 

Sept 10 Tues PACER 
Sept 11 Wed Softball Football Tennis Weight Room 
Sept 12 Thurs Walk / Run 
Sept 13 Fri Softball Football Tennis Weight Room 
Sept 16 Mon Softball Football Tennis Weight Room 
Sept 17 Tues Weight Room Football Tennis  
Sept 18 Wed Softball Football Tennis Weight Room 
Sept 19 Thurs Walk / Run 
Sept 20 Fri Softball Dodgeball Tennis Weight Room 
Sept 23 Mon Football Softball Archery Weight Room 
Sept 24 Tues Weight Room Softball Archery  
Sept 25 Wed Football Softball Archery Weight Room 
Sept 26 Thurs Walk / Run 
Sept 27 Fri Football Softball Archery Weight Room 
Sept 30 Mon Football Softball Archery Weight Room 

Oct 1 Tues Weight Room Softball Archery  
Oct 2 Wed Football Softball Archery Weight Room 
Oct 3 Thurs Walk / Run 
Oct 4 Fri Dodgeball Mat Ball Archery Weight Room 
Oct 7 Mon Tennis Soccer Pickle Ball Weight Room 
Oct 8 Tues Weight Room Soccer Pickle Ball  
Oct 9 Wed Tennis Soccer Pickle Ball Weight Room 

Oct 10 Thurs Walk / Run 
Oct 11 Fri No Students Report:  Professional Learning Day 
Oct 14 Mon Tennis Soccer Pickle Ball Weight Room 
Oct 15 Tues Weight Room Soccer Pickle Ball  
Oct 16 Wed Tennis Soccer Pickle Ball Weight Room 
Oct 17 Thurs Walk / Run 
Oct 18 Fri Tennis Dodgeball Pickle Ball Weight Room 
Oct 21 Mon Soccer Volleyball Badminton Weight Room 
Oct 22 Tues Weight Room Volleyball Badminton  
Oct 23 Wed Soccer Volleyball Badminton Weight Room 
Oct 24 Thurs Walk / Run 
Oct 25 Fri Soccer Volleyball Badminton Weight Room 



Oct 28 Mon Soccer Volleyball Badminton Weight Room 
Oct 29 Tues Weight Room Volleyball Badminton  
Oct 30 Wed Soccer Volleyball Badminton Weight Room 
Oct 31 Thurs A Spooky Walk / Run 
Nov 1 Fri No Students Report:  Staff Work Day 
Nov 4 Mon Badminton Basketball Golf Weight Room 
Nov 5 Tues Badminton Basketball Weight Room  
Nov 6 Wed Badminton Basketball Golf Weight Room 
Nov 7 Thurs Walk / Run 
Nov 8 Fri Badminton Basketball Golf Weight Room 
Nov 11 Mon Badminton Basketball Golf Weight Room 
Nov 12 Tues Badminton Basketball Weight Room  
Nov 13 Wed Badminton Basketball Golf Weight Room 
Nov 14 Thurs Walk / Run 
Nov 15 Fri No Students Report:  Professional Learning Day 
Nov 18 Mon Basketball Badminton  Weight Room 
Nov 19 Tues Basketball Badminton Weight Room  
Nov 20 Wed Basketball Badminton  Weight Room 
Nov 21 Thurs Walk / Run 
Nov 22 Fri Basketball Badminton  Weight Room 
Nov 25 Mon Sports Choice Day??? 
Nov 26 Tues Walk / Run 
Nov 27 Wed Early Release for Students and Teachers 
Nov 28 Thurs School Closed:  Thanksgiving Recess 
Nov 29 Fri School Closed:  Thanksgiving Recess 
Dec 2 Mon Basketball Badminton  Weight Room 
Dec 3 Tues Basketball Badminton Weight Room  
Dec 4 Wed Basketball Badminton  Weight Room 
Dec 5 Thurs Walk / Run 
Dec 6 Fri Basketball Badminton  Weight Room 
Dec 9 Mon Volleyball Floor Hockey  Weight Room 
Dec 10 Tues Volleyball Floor Hockey Weight Room  
Dec 11 Wed Volleyball Floor Hockey  Weight Room 
Dec 12 Thurs Walk / Run 
Dec 13 Fri Volleyball Dodgeball  Weight Room 
Dec 16 Mon Volleyball Speedball  Weight Room 
Dec 17 Tues Volleyball Speedball Weight Room  
Dec 18 Wed Volleyball Speedball  Weight Room 
Dec 19 Thurs Walk / Run 
Dec 20 Fri Rec Day 
Jan 6 Mon Pickle Ball Team Handball  Weight Room 
Jan 7 Tues Pickle Ball Team Handball Weight Room  
Jan 8 Wed Pickle Ball Mat Ball  Weight Room 



Jan 9 Thurs Walk / Run 
Jan 10 Fri Pickle Ball Mat Ball  Weight Room 
Jan 13 Mon Post Fitness Testing:  Sit-ups, Push-ups, Sit-N-Reach 
Jan 14 Tues Walk / Run 
Jan 15 Wed PACER (60 pacers) 
Jan 16 Thurs Lock Collection Day 
Jan 17 Fri Makeup day and last day to complete Online Final Exam 
Jan 20 Mon School Closed:  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Jan 21 Tues Final Exams:  Periods 1, 2, 3 
Jan 22 Wed Final Exams:  Periods 4, 5 
Jan 23 Thurs Final Exams:  Periods 6, 7 
Jan 24 Fri No Students Report:  Staff Workday 

 


